
FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping
1st Continental Cup Competition

Kranj (SLO)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 07 JUL 2018

START: 18:00

END: 19:59

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Tielmann Horst, FIS

TD Brunner Martin, GER

TD Assistant Rathmayr Werner, AUT

Chief of Competition Dezman Tomaz, SLO

Equipment Control Guggemoos Toni, FIS

Judges

Bojan Jost, SLOA

Branko Benedik, SLOB

Hoelzl Karl, AUTC

Ahacil Bostjan, SLOD

Pecnik Dusan, SLOE

Hill Data

K-Point 100 m

Hill Size 109 m

Meter Value 1.8 Points/m

Gate factor 7.00 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 8.00/9.68 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

PEIER Killian

Vallee du Joux

SUI

28 MAR 1995
32

103.086.7 65.4 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 54.0 134.1

87.2 105.0 69.0 18.5 18.0 18.5 18.5 18.0 55.0 143.5 1.

2.
1. 277.6

 14.7

 19.5

-1.52

-2.01

 10

 11

KLIMOV Evgeniy

GBU TSTOVS Moskovskaya oblast Ski s

RUS

03 FEB 1994
31

107.586.9 73.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 53.0 139.5

87.4 104.5 68.1 17.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 136.0 4.

1.
2. 275.5

 13.0

 16.9

-1.34

-1.75

 10

 11

HOFFMANN Felix

SWV Goldlauter

GER

14 OCT 1997
41

100.086.4 60.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 53.0 125.7

86.7 101.5 62.7 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 136.9 2.

10.
3. 262.6

 12.7

 20.2

-1.31

-2.09

 10

 11

HUBER Stefan

SC Seekirchen-Salzburg

AUT

08 MAR 1994
46

98.086.5 56.4 18.0 17.5 18.0 17.0 17.5 53.0 126.5

86.9 101.0 61.8 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 54.0 135.8 5.

7.
4. 262.3

 17.1

 20.0

-1.77

-2.07

 10

 11

SEMENIC Anze

NSK TRZIC FMG

SLO

01 AUG 1993
6

104.586.9 68.1 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.5 18.0 54.5 131.2

87.2 98.5 57.3 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 54.0 131.0 10.

3.
5. 262.2

 8.6

 19.7

-0.89

-2.04

 10

 11

SATO Yukiya

Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team

JPN

19 JUN 1995
29

101.086.3 61.8 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 52.0 127.0

86.9 100.5 60.9 18.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 132.9 7.

6.
6. 259.9

 13.2

 19.5

-1.36

-2.01

 10

 11

WANK Andreas

SC Hinterzarten

GER

18 FEB 1988
54

99.086.7 58.2 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 127.1

87.2 99.5 59.1 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 53.5 131.1 9.

5.
7. 258.2

 17.9

 18.5

-1.85

-1.91

 10

 11

SIEGEL David

SV Baiersbronn

GER

28 AUG 1996
53

96.586.7 53.7 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.5 119.7

86.9 106.0 70.8 17.5 17.5 16.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 136.6 3.

20.
8. 256.3

 14.5

 13.3

-1.50

-1.37

 10

 11

MAATTA Jarkko

Kainuun Hiihtoseura

FIN

28 DEC 1994
25

100.586.5 60.9 18.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 53.0 126.1

87.1 99.5 59.1 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.5 128.9 17.

8.
9. 255.0

 12.2

 18.3

-1.26

-1.89

 10

 11

NAKAMURA Naoki

Tokai Univ.

JPN

19 SEP 1996
30

99.586.9 59.1 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.0 52.5 124.8

87.2 99.5 59.1 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 130.0 12.

11.
10. 254.8

 13.2

 18.4

-1.36

-1.90

 10

 11

KANTYKA Przemyslaw

LKS Klimczok Bystra

POL

15 DEC 1996
33

96.587.0 53.7 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 118.6

87.5 104.5 68.1 18.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 53.5 135.2 6.

23.
11. 253.8

 13.9

 13.6

-1.44

-1.40

 10

 11

LANISEK Anze

Ssk Menges

SLO

20 APR 1996
51

93.586.2 48.3 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 118.7

86.8 101.5 62.7 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 132.7 8.

22.
12. 251.4

 17.9

 16.0

-1.85

-1.65

 10

 11

ASCHENWALD Philipp

SC Mayerhofen-Tirol

AUT

12 NOV 1995
50

97.586.4 55.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 121.7

87.0 99.0 58.2 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 129.4 13.

14.
13. 251.1

 13.7

 18.7

-1.42

-1.93

 10

 11

PAVLOVCIC Bor

Nd Ratece planica

SLO

27 JUN 1998
47

95.586.8 51.9 17.0 17.5 18.0 17.0 17.5 52.0 120.8

87.2 98.5 57.3 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 52.5 129.4 13.

17.
14. 250.2

 16.9

 19.6

-1.75

-2.02

 10

 11

SCHULER Andreas

Einsiedeln

SUI

30 DEC 1995
35

98.586.7 57.3 17.0 15.5 15.5 16.5 17.0 49.0 120.1

87.3 99.0 58.2 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.0 129.4 13.

19.
15. 249.5

 13.8

 19.2

-1.43

-1.98

 10

 11

PILCH Tomasz

WSS Wisla

POL

20 OCT 2000
49

98.086.6 56.4 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 52.0 126.0

87.0 97.0 54.6 17.0 17.5 16.5 17.0 17.5 51.5 123.1 21.

9.
16. 249.1

 17.6

 17.0

-1.82

-1.76

 10

 11

HAMANN Martin

SG Nickelhuette Aue

GER

10 APR 1997
42

92.086.5 45.6 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 117.9

87.1 102.0 63.6 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 54.0 130.8 11.

24.
17. 248.7

 21.3

 13.2

-2.20

-1.36

 10

 11

BJOERENG Joacim Oedegaard

Roeykenhopp

NOR

14 DEC 1995
34

95.086.0 51.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 119.3

86.5 100.5 60.9 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 53.5 129.0 16.

21.
18. 248.3

 17.3

 14.6

-1.79

-1.51

 10

 11

HOERL Jan

SC Bischofshofen

AUT

16 OCT 1998
11

96.586.0 53.7 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.0 122.8

85.9 97.0 54.6 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.5 124.3 20.

12.
19. 247.1

 17.1

 18.2

-1.77

-1.88

 10

 11

LISSO Justin

Wsv Schmiedefeld

GER

12 DEC 1999
18

96.086.7 52.8 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 50.5 117.6

87.3 99.5 59.1 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 127.9 18.

26.
20. 245.5

 14.3

 16.3

-1.48

-1.68

 10

 11

WASEK Pawel

WSS Wisla

POL

02 JUN 1999
37

99.087.2 58.2 17.5 17.0 18.0 17.0 17.0 51.5 122.4

87.6 96.0 52.8 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 51.5 122.4 22.

13.
21. 244.8

 12.7

 18.1

-1.31

-1.87

 10

 11

BARTOL Tilen

SSK Sam Ihan

SLO

17 APR 1997
5

92.086.4 45.6 17.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 117.2

87.1 98.0 56.4 18.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 126.5 19.

28.
22. 243.7

 20.6

 17.6

-2.13

-1.82

 10

 11
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping
1st Continental Cup Competition

Kranj (SLO)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 07 JUL 2018

START: 18:00

END: 19:59

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

ZNISZCZOL Aleksander

WSS Wisla

POL

08 MAR 1994
40

95.586.7 51.9 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 50.5 121.4

87.3 94.5 50.1 16.0 16.5 15.5 15.5 16.5 48.0 118.5 25.

15.
23. 239.9

 19.0

 20.4

-1.96

-2.11

 10

 11

WIENERROITHER Julian

SK Saalfelden-Salzburg

AUT

05 JUL 1999
8

96.586.2 53.7 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.0 121.4

86.7 93.0 47.4 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 117.9 26.

15.
24. 239.3

 15.7

 19.5

-1.62

-2.01

 10

 11

PREVC Domen

Sk Triglav kranj

SLO

04 JUN 1999
4

94.086.8 49.2 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 50.5 115.8

87.3 96.5 53.7 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 122.3 23.

30.
25. 238.1

 16.1

 16.1

-1.66

-1.66

 10

 11

VASSILIEV Dimitry

Ufa Dinamo

RUS

26 DEC 1979
27

96.586.5 53.7 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 51.0 120.4

87.2 93.0 47.4 16.5 17.0 15.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 116.7 27.

18.
26. 237.1

 15.7

 19.8

-1.62

-2.05

 10

 11

NAZAROV Mikhail RUS

14 OCT 1994
22

97.586.3 55.5 17.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 50.0 117.9

86.5 95.5 51.9 16.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 17.0 48.0 118.8 24.

24.
27. 236.7

 12.4

 18.9

-1.28

-1.95

 10

 11

AALTO Antti

Kiteen Urheilijat

FIN

02 APR 1995
10

96.086.4 52.8 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 50.0 117.3

87.2 95.0 51.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 116.3 28.

27.
28. 233.6

 14.5

 14.3

-1.50

-1.48

 10

 11

POPPINGER Manuel

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

19 MAY 1989
43

93.586.3 48.3 17.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 115.9

86.7 93.5 48.3 17.0 17.0 16.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 115.0 29.

29.
29. 230.9

 16.6

 15.7

-1.71

-1.62

 10

 11

NAGLIC Tomaz

SSK Alpina Ziri

SLO

18 JUL 1989
48

101.086.5 61.8 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 54.0 129.3 4.
30. 129.3

 13.5-1.39 10

Not qualified for final round

LEAROYD Jonathan

Courchevel

FRA

03 NOV 2000
45 94.087.3 49.2 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.0 17.0 49.0 115.431.  17.2-1.78 10

BAER Moritz

SF Gmund-Duernbach

GER

16 MAY 1997
38 94.586.3 50.1 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 51.0 114.832.  13.7-1.42 10

ZAJC Timi

SSK Ljubno BTC

SLO

26 APR 2000
3 92.586.5 46.5 16.0 16.0 15.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 114.633.  20.1-2.08 10

KVEDER Miha

Ssk Sam ihan

SLO

18 OCT 1993
1 93.086.3 47.4 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 50.0 114.633.  17.2-1.78 10

BRASME Paul

U.S VENTRON

FRA

03 AUG 1997
21 98.086.3 56.4 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.0 16.0 52.0 113.435.  5.0-0.52 10

PETER Dominik

Am Bachtel wald

SUI

30 MAY 2001
15 93.586.8 48.3 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 113.036.  15.2-1.57 10

TARMAN Rok

Nd Ratece planica

SLO

18 OCT 1997
28 93.586.3 48.3 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 51.0 112.537.  13.2-1.36 10

MALTSEV Kevin

Elva Skiclub

EST

04 JUL 2000
17 93.086.5 47.4 16.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 112.537.  15.6-1.61 10

TROFIMOV Roman Sergeevich

Sdushor CSP N. Novgorod

RUS

19 NOV 1989
19 92.585.9 46.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 51.0 111.539.  14.0-1.45 10

FABIJAN Nik

Sk Triglav kranj

SLO

18 JUN 1997
2 91.587.0 44.7 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 111.440.  18.7-1.93 10

TKACHENKO Sergey

Ski Club VKO

KAZ

08 JUN 1999
26 92.586.3 46.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 49.0 111.241.  15.7-1.62 10

NOUSIAINEN Eetu

Puijo Ski club

FIN

29 APR 1997
9 93.086.7 47.4 15.5 16.0 16.5 15.5 16.0 47.5 110.742.  15.8-1.63 10

DEZMAN Nejc

SK Triglav Kranj

SLO

07 DEC 1992
52 90.586.3 42.9 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 50.0 110.343.  17.4-1.80 10

IWASA Yuken

Tokyo Biso Kogyo Corporation

JPN

02 JUL 1999
24 92.086.1 45.6 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 50.5 108.244.  12.1-1.25 10

KRAUS Marinus

WSV Oberaudorf

GER

13 FEB 1991
23 89.586.2 41.1 16.5 17.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 49.0 107.545.  17.4-1.80 10

LIENHER Maximilian

Kitzbueheler Ski Club - KSC

AUT

30 JAN 1999
16 89.586.2 41.1 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.5 49.0 107.446.  17.3-1.79 10

CZYZ Bartosz

WSS Wisla

POL

14 AUG 1999
20 89.086.6 40.2 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 49.0 104.647.  15.4-1.59 10
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping
1st Continental Cup Competition

Kranj (SLO)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 07 JUL 2018

START: 18:00

END: 19:59

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

NOMME Martti

Andsumae Skiclub

EST

07 AUG 1993
14 88.086.2 38.4 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 48.0 103.448.  17.0-1.76 10

STEKALA Andrzej

AZS Zakopane

POL

30 JUN 1995
13 87.586.9 37.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 102.649.  17.1-1.77 10

ZUPANCIC Miran

SK Zagorje

SLO

11 NOV 1989
36 87.586.2 37.5 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 49.0 100.050.  13.5-1.39 10

RINGEN Sondre

Baekkelagets SK

NOR

09 OCT 1996
44 76.585.8 17.7 13.5 13.5 13.0 13.0 13.0 39.5 74.851.  17.6-1.82 10

SOKOLENKO Konstantin KAZ

09 NOV 1987
7 69.085.6 4.2 15.0 15.0 14.5 15.0 15.0 45.0 70.352.  21.1-2.18 10

Disqualified

Bib Name Reason

12 PAPPEL Taavi SCE4 Suit

39 PEDERSEN Robin SCE4 Suit

48 NAGLIC Tomaz SCE4 Suit 2nd round

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

partly cloudy 24 50 -2.2 -1.6 -0.51st round

partly cloudy 24 59 -2.1 -1.8 -1.32nd round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

1st round  10 52 0 85.6 86.4107.5 87.369.0 94.4 54/12 54/12 52/12

2nd round  11 29 0 85.9 87.0106.0 87.693.0 98.9 30/9 30/9 29/9

TD

Brunner Martin, GER

Chief of Competition

Dezman Tomaz, SLO
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